Minore

Nome

# Tessera N.

0069
0209
0110
0210
0070
0083
0052
0102
0112
0045
0125
0079

bo0o0000O0Ooo0o0o0Oao

Cognome
Burla
Caslini

De Donno
Di Chio
Ferri
Fiorito
Garotta
Levi
Puleo
Ruggiero
Sangermani

Scavariello

Corrado
Tommaso

Dario

Francesco
Alessandro Enzo
Giuseppe
Stefano

Michele Pietro Alberto
Mauro

Salvatore
Federico

Daniele




